Dialight reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible. The most current version of this document will
always be available at: http://www.dialight.com/Assets/Brochures_And_Catalogs/Signaling/MDTFRTO810X001.pdf
MDTFRTO810X001_G
Vigilant™ Series LED Based  RTO
L-810 Red LED Obstruction Lights
US Patent #7,604,384
Single Fixture

pliant.  Also available as a single fixture for direct replacement of incandes-
cent lamp/lens technology.
Part Number Configuration Compliance
Operating
Voltage
RTO-1R07-001 Single Fixture FAA 120-240 VAC
RTO-6R07-001 Single Fixture TC 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R06-001 Single Fixture FAA 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-001 Single Fixture FAA 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-001-EU Single Fixture ICAO 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R07-002 Dual Fixture FAA 120-240 VAC
RTO-6R07-002 Dual Fixture TC 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R06-002 Dual Fixture FAA 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-002 Dual Fixture FAA 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-002-EU Dual Fixture ICAO 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R07-004  Single Retro-Fit Fixture FAA 120-240 VAC
RTO-6R07-004 Single Retro-Fit Fixture TC 120-240 VAC
RTO-1R06-004 Single Retro-Fit Fixture FAA 277 VAC
RTO-1R08-004   Single Retro-Fit Fixture FAA 12-48 VDC
RTO-1R07-004-EU Single  Retro-FitFixture ICAO 120-240 VAC
Order code:
Dialight also offers these obstruction lights
Vigilant™ Series L-810
Infrared (IR) LED Obstruction Lights